

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kirkmeyer

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$75,124,421" and substitute
- 2 "71,624,421".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$73,376,194" and substitute "69,876,194".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$24,939,797" and substitute "\$23,459,303".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$24,934,797" and substitute "\$23,454,303".
- 6 Page 2, line 13, strike "\$14,078,903" and substitute "\$12,850,899".
- 7 Page 2, line 15, strike "\$12,476,676" and substitute "\$11,248,672".
- 8 Page 2, line 20, strike "\$3,043,526" and substitute "\$2,950,563".
- 9 Page 2, line 25, strike "\$17,539,933" and substitute "\$17,285,891".
- 10 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$17,398,933" and substitute "\$17,144,891".
- 11 Page 3, line 4, strike "\$10,907,250" and substitute "\$10,626,272".
- 12 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$4,615,012" and substitute "\$4,451,494".

** ** ** ** **